
Large scale Push-pull tester　MPL series
Large Load measuring instrument exceeding 100Kg
Four Kinds from 100Kg to 500Kg

Analog Pushed Pulled Unit

kgf

Feature
It is PUSH-PULL load measuring  instrument from 100Kg 
to 500Kg.

Six kinds of  attachments and the handle are attached to 
the standard.
Please use for various kinds measurement.

*one years warranty for only MPL-series

*The example of  test use
    Operation power test of  welding 
    Operation power test of  caulking etc
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Model

MPL-100

MPL-200

MPL-300

MPL-500

100Kg

200Kg

300Kg

500Kg

0.5Kg

1Kg

1Kg

2Kg

±0.5% of
full-scale

10mm About 3.7kg

Greates
measured value

Minimum
scale value Accuracy Stroke Weight Note

Ｌ-4 Ｌ-5

Ｌ-6

Ｌ-8×2

Ｌ-1 Ｌ-2 Ｌ-3

Standard attachments

Usage example


